Registration form

for the 22nd international LADA NIVA meeting in the Jänschwalde motorsport center

Registration closes on June 11th, 2021. The registration is binding. Money is not refundable!

If the event has to be canceled, you will receive a voucher for an alternative date.

EVERY visitor has to fill out a registration form (also for children). This registration form is also valid for Corona tracing.

The site is rented exclusively from the Lada Niva IG Deutschland eV association for the duration of the event. Visitors who have not registered in advance will not have access.

I hereby register for the meeting in Jänschwalde.

I come on the following days:

Thursday, July 8th, 2021 (from 3 p.m.)	€ 20 (IG member) 35,	-€(not IG)
Friday, July 9th, 2021	€ 20 (IG member) 35,	-€(not IG)
Saturday, July 10th, 2021	€ 20 (IG memb	er) 35, - € (not IG)
Sunday, 07/11/2021 (until 10:00 a.m.)	€ 20 (IG member) 35,	-€(not IG)
I am a day guest without a vehicle and without	an off-road	5, - €
I am under 14 years 0, - €		
I am between 14 and 18 years old	50% discount	
I am an IG member. My membership number is	:	
I am not a member of the IG		
I camp (free)		
l book a bungalow / hotel myself at my own expense.		
I need electricity (bring your own cables)		

There is a flat rate per day from 20, - \in (non IG members 35, - \in) calculated which includes the following services:

- Off-road track
- Showers (hot water)
- Toilets
- Marquee
- camping
- electricity
- water
- Park,
- Kärcher for vehicle cleaning
- Compressor for tires

The package also includes breakfast and dinner from Friday morning to Sunday morning.

Drinks at the beer mushroom have to be paid for by yourself.

I eat meat

I am a vegetarian and wish:

With my registration I acknowledge the data protection information of Lada Niva IG Deutschland eV. This is in the currently valid version in the area<u>http://lada-niva-ig.de/dokumente/</u> visible.

What else is important:

- There is a ban on barbecues on the entire site!
- Driving under the influence of alcohol will be reported!
- Pictures will be taken during the event for reporting purposes. (Website, social media, press ...) We point out that this will be accepted indefinitely upon registration and cannot be revoked. If you do not want your vehicle registration number to be published, you have to cover it up automatically at the venue.

Surname

First name

road

Postal code and city

federal state

country

e-mail

phone

Place and date

Signature _____

22. int. Lada Niva Treffen | Anmeldung

The total amount of	€ (please add yourself) is to be transferred to our
account:	

LADA NIVA IG Germany eV Postbank IBAN: DE03 100 100 405 524 130 BIC: PBNKDEFF Purpose: Surname, first name + 22nd international Lada Niva meeting 2021 Jänschwalde

Please send this application to: LADA NIVA IG Germany eV Unterschönauer Hauptstrasse 85 B 98587 Steinbach-Hallenberg

Or by email to: <u>Treffenorga@lada-niva-ig.de</u>